

202261845: 2022 Hot-In-Place Recycling and Repaving (#8111340)

202261845: 2022 Hot-In-Place Recycling and Repaving (#8111340)							
				Engineer Estimate			Cutler Repaving, Inc.
Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
202-1	Removal of Asphalt Mat (Edge Milling - 1" Tapered)	SY	222,000.00	\$2.50	\$555,000.00	\$2.65	\$588,300.00
202-2	Removal of Asphalt Mat (Milling - 2" Depth)	SY	2,200.00	\$4.00	\$8,800.00	\$4.19	\$9,218.00
210-1	Adjust Manhole	EA	450.00	\$290.00	\$130,500.00	\$300.00	\$135,000.00
210-2	Adjust Range Point Box	EA	350.00	\$190.00	\$66,500.00	\$195.00	\$68,250.00
403-1	Hot-In-Place Recycling and Repaving	SY	570,000.00	\$3.20	\$1,824,000.00	\$3.36	\$1,915,200.00
403-2	Rejuvenating Agent	GAL	44,000.00	\$3.80	\$167,200.00	\$4.35	\$191,400.00
403-3	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 1 to 5 miles)	TON	6,000.00	\$11.50	\$69,000.00	\$11.35	\$68,100.00
403-4	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 5 to 10 miles)	TON	7,500.00	\$13.25	\$99,375.00	\$14.30	\$107,250.00
403-5	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 10 to 15 miles)	TON	18,000.00	\$15.50	\$279,000.00	\$15.89	\$286,020.00
403-6	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 15 to 20 miles)	TON	7,500.00	\$16.50	\$123,750.00	\$17.30	\$129,750.00
403-7	Furnish Asphalt (Haul Only) (Haul Distance 20 to 25 miles)	TON	6,000.00	\$19.75	\$118,500.00	\$19.95	\$119,700.00
403-8	HBP Patching	TON	100.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$165.00	\$16,500.00
627-1	Waterborne Paint Marking	GAL	120.00	\$62.00	\$7,440.00	\$95.00	\$11,400.00
627-2	Epoxy Pavement Marking	GAL	220.00	\$185.00	\$40,700.00	\$165.00	\$36,300.00
627-3	Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type 1) (In Laid) (Lane Lines)	SF	165.00	\$12.50	\$2,062.50	\$11.50	\$1,897.50
627-4	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Extruded) (Center & Edge Lines)	SF	170.00	\$300.00	\$51,000.00	\$3.00	\$510.00
627-5	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Xwalk - Stop Line)	SF	10,500.00	\$22.00	\$231,000.00	\$20.00	\$210,000.00
627-6	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word Symbol)	SF	480.00	\$22.00	\$10,560.00	\$21.50	\$10,320.00
630-1	Traffic Control Arterial Streets	LS/DAY	18.00	\$3,050.00	\$54,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$54,000.00
630-2	Traffic Control Collector/Local Streets	LS/DAY	115.00	\$1,900.00	\$218,500.00	\$1,875.00	\$215,625.00
630-5	Uniformed Traffic Control	HR	840.00	\$150.00	\$126,000.00	\$135.65	\$113,946.00
Textura	Textura Fee (Refer to BF-3)	EA	1.00			\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00
					\$4,198,787.50		\$4,297,786.50